## Site disclosure

Wallick Investments, LLC does not render or offer to render personalized investment advice through this web site. This site provides general investment and contact information only. The information on this web site is based on data gathered from sources we believe to be reliable. It is not guaranteed against errors and/or omissions, and is not intended as the primary basis for investment decisions. Additionally, it should not be construed as advice meeting the particular individual investment needs of any investor. All references made to investment or portfolio performance are based on historical data. One should not assume that this performance will continue in the future. Wallick Investments is registered in North and South Carolina. This site is not intended to be a solicitation for clients in any other state. Wallick Investments welcomes residents (institutions and individuals) of other states to contact Wallick Investments directly concerning their individual state's compliance requirements. Wallick Investments services will only be rendered after compliance regulations are satisfied and prospective clients have received Wallick Investments' brochure (ADV Form Part 2).